Friday

Home

Saturday

(O8]

Home

Sunday

(O8]

Home

Mosocw L.

Grangeville

8th Grade Boys

1. Moscow Bulldogs
2. Colfax Bulldogs
3. Grangeville

4. Moscow Lightening

Visitor Time
2 5:30
4 5:30
Visitor Time
4 9:15
3 10:30
1 5:15
2 7:45
Visitor Time

M. Bulldogs 9:45

Colfax 9:45

Location

LMS

SAC

Location

LHS

LMS

ACW

JEN

Location

ACW

LC1

Results
29-56

74-60

39-49
47-63
65-39

42-74

54-45

48-46



